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Reyister of Licenses is8Ued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 11th July, 1939. 

HEREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a list of persons licensed. to carry on business as land-agents as on the 15th day of 
June, 1939. 

W. E .. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs. 

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LANI! AGENTS ACTy 1.921-22. 
NOTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of hplders of licenses; but when an individual holds a jicense on behalf of a firm or registered -0ompany the name of such 

firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alpha,betical order. · . · : · 
In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names ( or initials) and surn.ame or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the 

first surname. _ . _ . _ _ . . , .. _ _ · 
Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order. 

No. of I License. Name of Licensee. 

14655 
1/\647 
15675 
14695 
15648 
15676 
12109 

, 15198 
15199 
14660 
15197 
15195 

Aitken, Archibald Henderson 
Batson, William Harry 
Bews, William John 
Crowt.her. John Lodewvk 
de Thier, Geofferey . • 
Sutton, Henry Thomas Ellis 
Ferneyhough, Arthur Clynton 

. Finlay, Thomas. Robert .. 
Foster, James 
Cockerill,· Lesiie Thomas .. 
Helper, Isaac 
Horrocks, Peter Lindsay 

15195 l*Parkes, Frank: .. 

14656 
13767 
13930 
15196 
14460 
14659 

7767 
I.5541 
14772 
1813 

14830 
14658 
13766 
14657 

Green, Milton 
Mortenson, Herbert 
Norris, Nancy Amelia Campbell 
Overall, Arthur William Oliver 
Pelvin, James Alexander 
Ray, John Charles 

Rivers, Ashley Molyneux 
Sandes, Noel McGlashan 
Sim, Ralston Fairlie 
Spear, Holwell Wensley .. 
Twiss, Frederick George .. • · 
Wilkinson, Charles Ridge :Bird 
Wilson, James .. 
Yule, James Alexander 

( I.A. 90 /1 /9. ) 

I
. Name of.Fir-m.(lfanyJof.wh-ichLicens--ee I is a Member, or Registered Company 

on whose behalf License is h~ld. , 
-- ------------- -----

Batson and Valentine, Ltd. 

Ellis and Sutton, Ltd. 

The Gore Rialto 

E. Gwynn Jenkins, Ltd. 

E. Gwynn Jenkins, Ltd. 

Milton Green and Co. 

Norris and Bell 

Ray and Falconer 

Names of Partners of Firm. 

John Charles Ray,' Thomas 
Falconer 

Registered Office. 

17 Mersey Street, Gore 
574 Colombo Street, Christchurch 
Main Street. Winton 
Fenton Stre-et, Rotorua 
137 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
Spey Street, Invercargill 
Tawa Street, Te Kuiti .. 
11 Vulcan Buildings, Vulcan Lane, Auckland 
409 Cooke's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland 
Irk Street, Gore 
Victoria Arcade, Auckland 
408 New Zealand Insurance Buildings, Queen Street, 

Auckland 
408 New Zealand Insurance Buildings, Queen Street, 

Auckland 
Main Street, Gore 
High Street, Carterton 
Devonport Road, Tauranga 
113 Victoria Arcade, Auckland 
King Street, Temuka 
Main Street, Gore 

Alexandra 
3·3 Mersey· Street, Gore .. 
Heriot 
Riverton 
l;76 T_rafalgar Street; N~lson; 
7 Mersey Street, Gore .. 
High Street, Carterton 
Mersey Street, Gore 

* Transferred from Peter Lindsay Horrocks on beha,!f of E. Gwynn Jenkins, Ltd., on the 13th June, 

I Date Lioo~ I Court by which · 
granted. License granted. 

·---·----- -

1/4/39 Gore. 
29/5/39 Christchurch. 
22/5/39 Invercargill. 
6/6/39 Rotorua. 

29/5/39 Christchurch. 
22/5/39 Invercargill. 
9/5/39 Te Kuiti. 
1/6/39 Auckland. 

13/6/39 Auckland. 
1/4/39 Gore. 

26/5/39 Auckland. 
1/4/39 Auckland. 

1/4/39 Auckland. 

1/4/39 Gore. 
1/4/39 Carterton. 
9/6/39 Tauranga. 

16/5/39 Auckland, 
19/5/39 Temuka. 
1/4/39 Gore. 

::J/5/39 Alexandra. 
1/4/39 Gore. 

23/5/39 Tapanui. 
16/5/39 Riverton. 
9/6/39 Nelson. 
1/4/39 Gore. 
1/4/39 Carterton, 
1/4/39 Gore. 
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