Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 11th July, 1939.

HEREWITH is published for general information, in accordance with the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, a list of persons licensed to carry on business as land-agents as on the 15th day of June, 1939.

W. E. PARRY, Minister of Internal Affairs,

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but when an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose behalf License is held. Names of Partners of Firm.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
14655 15647 15675 14695 15648 15676 12109 15198 15199 14660 15197 15195	Aitken, Archibald Henderson Batson, William Harry Bews, William John Crowther. John Lodewyk de Thier, Geofferey Sutton, Henry Thomas Ellis Ferneyhough, Arthur Clynton Finlay, Thomas Robert Foster, James Cockerill, Leslie Thomas Helper, Isaac Horrocks, Peter Lindsay	Batson and Valentine, Ltd Ellis and Sutton, Ltd The Gore Rialto E. Gwynn Jenkins, Ltd E. Gwynn Jenkins, Ltd	17 Mersey Street, Gore 574 Colombo Street, Christchurch Main Street, Winton Fenton Street, Rotorua 137 Hereford Street, Christchurch Spey Street, Invercargill Tawa Street, Te Kuiti 11 Vulcan Buildings, Vulcan Lane, Auckland 409 Cooke's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland Irk Street, Gore Victoria Arcade, Auckland 408 New Zealand Insurance Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland 408 New Zealand Insurance Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	1/4/39 29/5/39 22/5/39 6/6/39 29/5/39 9/5/39 1/6/39 11/6/39 1/4/39 26/5/39	Gore. Christchurch. Invercargill. Rotorua. Christchurch. Invercargill. Te Kuiti. Auckland. Auckland. Auckland. Auckland. Auckland.
14656 13767 13930 15196 14460 14659	Green, Milton Mortenson, Herbert Norris, Nancy Amelia Campbell Overall, Arthur William Oliver Pelvin, James Alexander Ray, John Charles	Milton Green and Co. Norris and Bell Ray and Falconer John Charles Ray, Thomas Falconer	Auckland Main Street, Gore High Street, Carterton Devonport Road, Tauranga 113 Victoria Arcade, Auckland King Street, Temuka	1/4/39 1/4/39 9/6/39 16/5/39 19/5/39 1/4/39	Gore. Carterton. Tauranga. Auckland. Temuka. Gore.
7767 15541 14772 1813 14820 14658 13766 14657	Rivers, Ashley Molyneux Sandes, Noel McGlashan Sim, Ralston Fairlie Spear, Holwell Wensley Twiss, Frederick George Wilkinson, Charles Ridge Bird Wilson, James Yule, James Alexander		Alexandra 33 Mersey Street, Gore. Heriot Riverton 176 Trafalgar Street, Nelson 7 Mersey Street, Gore High Street, Carterton Mersey Street, Gore	3/5/39 1/4/39 23/5/39 16/5/39 9/6/39 1/4/39 1/4/39	Alexandra. Gore. Tapanui. Riverton. Nelson. Gore. Carterton. Gore.

(I.A. 90/1/9.)

^{*} Transferred from Peter Lindsay Horrocks on behalf of E. Gwynn Jenkins, Ltd., on the 13th June, 1939.